
B.—l [PT. I].

STATEMENT
showing
the

ISSUES
from
SEPARATE

ACCOUNTS
for
the

FINANCIAL
YEAR
ended
31st
March,

1928,
compared
with
the
Sums
voted
under

the
Appropriation
Act,

1927.

PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 19 2 7-1928.

78

—
L

,

.
(Under

Section
86
of

the
Public

Revenues
Act,

1026.)

Amount
voted.

|]

Credits-in-Aid
Credits-in
Aid

.—•

j

jj
XFEKDITURlfi

Amount|Issued
in

I Credits
-in-

Aid
received
received

hI ,„Credits-in-Aid!

1

'

\

Unissued.|
Excess.

estimated.*
in

Excess
op

under
the

o

Annual
Vote.

:

Iotal
voted.

Estimate.
f

Estimate.

I

1

1

I

I.
-.

Discharged
Soldiers

Settlement
Account.
£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

69

Expenses
of

Management
..

..

••40,295
0

0..40,295
0

0

40,021
3

9

273
16
3

..

500
..

500

Land
for

Settlements
Account.

70
Land
for
Settlements

Expenses
..

4,773
0

0..4,773
0

0

3,569
16
3

1,203
3

9..
50
0

0

..
50
0

0

Services
not

provided
for..

£24
3

10
j

Less
amounts
transferred
to

vote

......
24
3
10

i

"[j!

U

*j_

U

|

[j

U

I

LL__

Land
for

Settlements
Account.

Discharged
Soldiers
Settlement
Account.

71

Land
for
Settlement
of

Discharged
Soldiers:

Expenses

....
..

..

3,137
0

0

637
11
0

3,774
11
0

1,362
13
7

2,411
17
5..
685
0

0

..
47
9

0

Land
for

Settlements
Account.

Opening
up

Grown
Land
for
Settlements
Account.

\

72

Opening
up

Land
for
Settlements

..

..21,500
0

0

238
2

2

21,738
2

2

6,574
18
9

15,163
3

5..
500
0

0

..

261
17
10

Main
Highways
Account.

Main
Highways

Revenue
Fund.

\

73

Maintenance
of
Main
Highways

..

..725,000
0

0

15,000
0

0

740,000
0

0

601,824
15
9

;138,175
4

3

..
15,000
0

0

14,880
2

3

Main
Highways
Account.

Main
Highways
Construction

Fund.

I
74
Main
Highways

......I
675,000
0

0

40,000
0

0

715,000
0

0

:

608,810
10
2

106,189
9

10

..

40,000
0

0

!

20,813
2

8

Native
Land

Settlement
Account.

75
Native

Land
Purchase
Expenses

....5,105
0

0

98
19
9

5,203
19
9

3,966
10
8

1,237
9

1..
100

0

0

..

1

0

3

State
Coal
Mines
Account.

76
State
Coal-mines

..

..

..

..

301,065
0

0

1,732
3

11

302,797
3

11

304,131
11
5..

1,334
7

6

2,350
0

0

..
617
16
1

1

State
Forests

Account.

77
State

Forests
Service

......249,393
0

0

1,535
13
7

250,928
13
7

215,711
15
9

35,216
17
10

..

2,447
0

0

..
911
6

5

Services
not

provided
for

..

..

..

..

..

..

I

558111
..

558111

VVestport
Harbour

Account.

78

VVestport
Harbour

..54,755
0

0

85
0

0

54,840
0

0

41,694
16
3

13,145
3

9

..
85
0

0

145
9

0

J

•

•

I

Services
not

provided
for..
£297
13
2

Less
amounts

transferred
to

vote

......
297
13
2

:

i —.—
Working

Railways
Account.

79
j

Working
Railways

..

..

..

6,585,568
0

0

985,000
0

0

7,570,568
0

0

7,388,249
3

5

182,318
16
7

..
985,000
0

0

78,613
9

9

*

These
are
the
amounts
shown
in
column
4
of
the
Schedule
to
the

Appropriation
Act,

and
are

voted
only
to
the
extent
to
which
they
are

actually
received.

t
These
credits
have
not

been
appropriated,
and
arenot

available
for

expenditure
except

under
the

provisions
of
section
51,
subsection
(3),
of
the

Public
Revenues

Act,
1926.


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

