PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 1927-1928.

† These credits have not been appropriated, and are not available for

* These are the amounts shown in column 4 of the Schedule to the Appropriation Act, and are voted only to the extent to which they are actually received. expenditure except under the provisions of section 51, subsection (3), of the Public Revenues Act, 1926.

				AMOUNT VOTED,	Ġ.				Tacasa see	200	CB	CREDITS-IN A
уотв.		ANNUAL VOTE.	Vore.	CREDITS-IN AID VOTED.	ID TOTAL VOTED	VOTED.	Expenditure.	ANOUNT UNISSUED.	EXCESS.	CREDITS-IN-AID ESTIMATED.*	RECEIVED IN EXCESS OF ESTIMATE.+	KECELVED UNDER THE ESTIMATE.
69	Discharged Soldiers Settlement Account. Expenses of Management	£ 40,295	s. d. 0 0	£ s. d.	1. £ 40,295	s. d.	£ s. d. 40,021 3 9	£ s. d. 273 16 3	£ s. d.	£ s. d. 5 0 0	£ s. d.	£ s. d. 5 0 0
70	Land for Settlements Expenses Services not provided for £24 3 10 Less amounts transferred to 24 3 10	4,773	0 0	:	4,773	3 0 0	3,569 16 3	1,203 3 9	: :	20 0 0	: :	50 0 0
-	LAND FOR SETTLEMENTS ACCOUNT. Discharged Soldiers Settlement Account. 71 Land for Settlement of Discharged Soldiers: Expenses	3,137	0 0	637 11	0 3,774	4 11 0	1,362 13 7	2,411 17 5	:	685 0 0	:	47 9 0
72	LAND FOR SETTLEMENTS ACCOUNT. Opening up Crown Land for Settlements Account. Opening up Land for Settlements	21,500	0 0	238 2	2 21,738	22	6,574 18 9	15,163 3 5	:	200 0 0	:	261 17 10
73	MAIN HIGHWAYS ACCOUNT. Main Highways Revenue Fund. Maintenance of Main Highways	725,000	0 0	15,000 0	0 740,000	0 0 0	601,824 15 9	138,175 4 3	:	15,000 0 0	14,880 2 3	:
	MAIN HIGHWAYS ACCOUNT. Main Highways Construction Fund.	675,000	0 0	40,000 0	0 715,000	0 0 0	608,810 10 2	106,189 9 10		40,000 0 0	20,813 2 8	:
	NATIVE LAND SETTLEMENT ACCOUNT. Native Land Purchase Expenses	5,105	0 0	98 19	9 5,203	3 19 9	3,966 10 8	1,237 9 1		100 0 0	•	1 0 3
92	State Coal Mines Account.	301,065	0 0	1,732 3 1	11 302,797	7 3 11	304,131 11 5	:	1,334 7 6	2,350 0 0	:	617 16 1
77	State Forests Account. State Forests Service	249,393	0 0	1,535 13	7 250,928	8 13 7	215,711 15 9 558 1 11	35,216 17 10	558 1 11	2,447 0 0	::	911 6 5
8:	Westport Harbour Account. Westport Harbour Services not provided for £297 13 2 Less amounts transferred to 297 13 2 vote	54,755	0 0	85 O	0 54,840	0 0 0	41,694 16 3	13,145 3 9	:	85 0 0	145 9 0	:
	WORKING RAILWAYS ACCOUNT.								:			: